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SUPER STONES SUPERANNUATION FUND

As at 30 June 2021

Investment Income Report

Bank Accounts
0.530.000.00 0.00 0.00 0.000.53 0.00 0.00 0.000.53BT Panorama Cash A/c

0.34 0.00 0.00 0.000.34 0.00 0.000.34Macquarie Bank A/c 686

0.87 0.00 0.00 0.87 0.000.00 0.00 0.87 0.00 0.00 0.00

Managed Investments (Australian)
0.2419.5250.83 37.08 9.38 4.16431.11 0.00 351.13 0.00121.21BFL0002AU Bennelong Concentrated Aust

Equity Fund

1.7216.93109.37 69.83 0.16 0.01332.21 0.00 204.02 0.00198.02FID0008AU Fidelity Australian Equities Fund

0.00 0.00 0.00264.16 0.00 119.92 144.250.00MGE0001AU Magellan Global Fund

170.630.850.65 1.35 219.48 22.17316.54 0.00 6.20 (81.27)415.13MGE0002AU Magellan Infrastructure Fund

0.00 47.21 16.88886.11 0.00 838.90 0.0064.09MIA0001AU MFS Global Equity Trust

2.138.18 42.63 0.52 0.05434.64 0.00 422.73 1.0853.51OPS0002AU OC Premium Small Companies
Fund

183.53 0.00 55.75 0.00239.48 0.00 0.20 0.00239.28PER0260AU Perpetual Wsale Diversified
Income Fund

192.836.63 0.00 0.80 0.09412.10 0.00 225.56 (13.74)200.35VAN0004AU Vanguard Australian Property
Securities Index Fund

3,316.35 169.03 46.06 548.95 333.30150.89 43.36 1,291.59 0.00 2,168.66 50.32

Real Estate Properties (Australian - Residential)
29,459.39 29,459.399STOM1 -

308/38 Love
St

308/38 Love St, Bulimba QLD
4171

29,459.39 29,459.39

1,513.87Net Capital Gain

549.82 30,751.85

Assessable Income (Excl. Capital Gains)

2,168.6632,776.61 169.03 150.89

30,751.85

43.36 50.32

32,265.72

0.0046.06 333.30

Total Assessable Income

0.00



* 1

2* Assessable Income in the SMSF Annual Return will be different as capital gains and losses from disposals of assets have not been included.

For a breakdown of Distributed Capital Gains and Non-Assessable Payments refer to Distributions Reconciliation Report.

Includes foreign credits from foreign capital gains.


